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Activity Price 
With  
Loyalty Sub 

Price 
Without 
Loyalty Sub 

 Activity Price 
With  
Loyalty Sub 

Price 
Without 
Loyalty Sub 

Hire of Main Hall (55 mins) 
Adult  
 
Hire of Practice Hall (55 mins) 
Adult 
 
Sports Activities 
Badminton (adult) 
Badminton (concession / junior) 
Table Tennis (adult) 
Table Tennis (Concession / Junior) 
Short Tennis (adult) 
Short Tennis (Concession / Junior) 
Pickleball (adult) 
Pickleball (Concession / Junior) 
Basketball (Half Court) 
 
 

 
£47.00 
 
 
 
£30.00 
 
£13.50 
£10.50 
£13.50 
£10.50 
£13.50 
£10.50 
£13.50 
£10.50 
£27.00 
 

 
£55.00 
 
 
 
£37.50 
 
£16.50 
£16.50 
£16.50 
£16.50 
£16.50 
£16.50 
£16.50 
£16.50 
£33.00 
 

 Parties 
Birthday Party (no host) 
 
Studio / Room Hire 
Sir Matt Busby Lounge 
Aerobic Studio 
Gallery Room 
Conditioning Studio 
Mind & Body Studio  
(per hour, non-commercial) 
 
Individual Room Hire (1-2-1 training 
only) 
 

Event Hire 

 
£80.00 
 
 
£22.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£10.00 
 
 
Price on 
asking 

 
£80.00 
 
 
£22.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£10.00 
 
 
 

Astro Turf (Weekday 1hr) 
Half Pitch (adult) 
Whole Pitch (adult) 
Half Pitch School Holidays – per hour 
(8.30am – 5.30pm) 
 
Astro Turf (Weekends 1hr) 
Half Pitch (adult) 
Whole Pitch (adult) 
Registered Team League Games (2hrs) 
 
Junior & Children’s Activities 
Additional Junior / Adult Member 
when accompanying a JLM 
Tots ‘n’ Tiddlers (per session) 
Racket Sports during school holidays 
(7am-5pm) 
 

 
£39.00 
£78.00 
£15.00 
 
 
 
£34.00 
£68.00 
£80.00 
 
 
£2.80   
 
£2.90 
£6.50 
 
 
 

 
£46.00 
£90.00 
£15.00 
 
 
 
£41.00 
£82.00 
£80.00 
 
 
£2.80   
 
£2.90 
£6.50 
 
 
 

 Equipment  
Hire Per person 
 
Miscellaneous 
Changing room showers 
Photocopying – per sheet 
Envelopes - per envelope 
 
 
Access Items (Per Item) 
Wrist Band / RFID Key Fob 
RFID Sticker 
Leisure Card 
 
Corby Leisure Pass 
Adult 
Junior / Concession 
 

 
£2.00 
 
 
£6.00 
£0.25 
£0.25 
 
 
 
£5.50 
£4.00 
£4.00 
 
 
£5.00 
£3.00 
 

 
£2.00 
 
 
£6.00 
 
 
 
 
 
£5.50 
£4.00 
£4.00 
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 Price List 

Activity Price 
With  
Loyalty Sub 

Price 
Without 
Loyalty Sub 

  

Membership Options 
Leisure Membership (12 Month DD) 

Flexi-Leisure Membership (30 Day DD) 

Swim Only Membership (12 Month DD) 

Flexi-Swim Only Membership (30 Day DD) 

Student Membership (30 Day DD) 

Referral Memberships (30 Day DD) * 
Annual Leisure Membership (Yearly) 
Junior Leisure Club (30 Day DD) 

Leisure Membership Start Up (One Off) 

*Referral memberships last for up to 4 months. 

Monthly 
£32.99 
£38.00 
£27.99 
£34.00 
£24.00 
£25.00 
£330.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
 

 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

  

Health and Fitness 
Gym Induction (Free to Members) 
Gym Session 
Gym Session Concession 
Group Exercise Class (45+ mins) 
Group Exercise Concession (45+ mins) 
Group Exercise Class (up to 40mins) 
Group Exercise Concession (up to 

45mins) 
1-1 Gym Programme (Free to Members) 
Programme Review (Free to Members) 
Teen-Fit / Train Together 
Activity on Referral Consultation 
Cardiac Rehab Consultation 
Referral / Rehab Programme 
Referral Gym Session 
 
 
Personal Training  
1 hour 
3 Hour Package 
Specialist Packages Available  
 
 
 

 
£15.00 
£8.00 
£4.50 
£8.00 
£5.50 
£5.50 
£4.70 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£4.50 
£4.50 
FREE 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£4.50 
 
 
Member 
£37.50 
£97.50 
POA 
 
 
 
 

 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
£8.60 
£8.60 
£7.00 
£7.00 
N/A 
£15.00 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A  
N/A 
N/A 
 
 
Non-Mem 
£49.00 
£120.00 
POA 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 


