Price List 2025

Lodge Park Sports Centre



Activity	Price With Loyalty Sub	Price Without Loyalty Sub	Activity	Price With Loyalty Sub	Price Without Loyalty Sub
Hire of Main Hall (55 mins)			Parties		
Adult	£47.00	£55.00	Birthday Party (no host)	£80.00	£80.00
Hire of Practice Hall (55 mins)			Studio / Room Hire		
Adult			Sir Matt Busby Lounge	£22.00	£22.00
	£30.00	£37.50	Aerobic Studio		
Sports Activities			Gallery Room		
Badminton (adult)	£13.50	£16.50	Conditioning Studio		
Badminton (concession / junior)	£10.50	£16.50	Mind & Body Studio		
Table Tennis (adult)	£13.50	£16.50	(per hour, non-commercial)		
Table Tennis (Concession / Junior)	£10.50	£16.50			
Short Tennis (adult)	£13.50	£16.50	Individual Room Hire (1-2-1 training	£10.00	£10.00
Short Tennis (Concession / Junior)	£10.50	£16.50	only)		
Pickleball (adult)	£13.50	£16.50			
Pickleball (Concession / Junior)	£10.50	£16.50	Event Hire	Price on	
Basketball (Half Court)	£27.00	£33.00		asking	
Astro Turf (Weekday 1hr)			Equipment		
Half Pitch (adult)	£39.00	£46.00	Hire Per person	£2.00	£2.00
Whole Pitch (adult)	£78.00	£90.00	Time i er person	22.00	22.00
Half Pitch School Holidays – per hour	£15.00	£15.00	Miscellaneous		
(8.30am – 5.30pm)			Changing room showers	£6.00	£6.00
(Cooperity			Photocopying – per sheet	£0.25	
Astro Turf (Weekends 1hr)			Envelopes - per envelope	£0.25	
Half Pitch (adult)	£34.00	£41.00			
Whole Pitch (adult)	£68.00	£82.00			
Registered Team League Games (2hrs)	£80.00	£80.00	Access Items (Per Item)		
			Wrist Band / RFID Key Fob	£5.50	£5.50
Junior & Children's Activities			RFID Sticker	£4.00	£4.00
Additional Junior / Adult Member	£2.80	£2.80	Leisure Card	£4.00	£4.00
when accompanying a JLM					
Tots 'n' Tiddlers (per session)	£2.90	£2.90	Corby Leisure Pass		
Racket Sports during school holidays	£6.50	£6.50	Adult	£5.00	
(7am-5pm)			Junior / Concession	£3.00	

Price List 2025

Lodge Park Sports Centre



A saturate .	Dutas	Dutas
Activity	Price	Price
	With Loyalty Sub	Without Loyalty Sub
Membership Options	Monthly	Loyalty Sub
Leisure Membership (12 Month DD)	£32.99	N/A
Flexi-Leisure Membership (30 Day DD)	£38.00	N/A
Swim Only Membership (12 Month DD)	£27.99	N/A N/A
Flexi-Swim Only Membership (30 Day DD)	£34.00	N/A N/A
Student Membership (30 Day DD)	£34.00 £24.00	N/A N/A
	£24.00 £25.00	
Referral Memberships (30 Day DD) *		N/A
Annual Leisure Membership (Yearly)	£330.00	N/A
Junior Leisure Club (30 Day DD)	£15.00	N/A
Leisure Membership Start Up (One Off)	£15.00	N/A
*Referral memberships last for up to 4 months.		
Health and Fitness	045.00	
Gym Induction (Free to Members)	£15.00	N/A
Gym Session	£8.00	N/A
Gym Session Concession	£4.50	N/A
Group Exercise Class (45+ mins)	£8.00	£8.60
Group Exercise Concession (45+ mins)	£5.50	£8.60
Group Exercise Class (up to 40mins)	£5.50	£7.00
Group Exercise Concession (up to	£4.70	£7.00
45mins)	£15.00	N/A
1-1 Gym Programme (Free to Members)	£15.00	£15.00
Programme Review (Free to Members)	£4.50	N/A
Teen-Fit / Train Together	£4.50	N/A
Activity on Referral Consultation	FREE	N/A
Cardiac Rehab Consultation	£15.00	N/A
Referral / Rehab Programme	£15.00	N/A
Referral Gym Session	£4.50	N/A
	14.50	N/A
Personal Training	Member	Non-Mem
1 hour	£37.50	£49.00
3 Hour Package	£97.50	£120.00
Specialist Packages Available	POA	POA
Specialist Fackages Available	PUA	PUA